
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

ELITE FACILITIES AND SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.

DSSHD0011708000

12

AUG-2022

15-SEP-2022 16:1707-SEP-2022

PF Oberoi Tond - Aug-22

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1728332245

ECR

SEP-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 78556814

Total Members 34

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         35,991

Total Refund Advance         17,815

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         53,806

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       25,711AKSHAY
CHAUDHARY

1,250        1,9071 101821837989 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,895AKSHAY

CHAUDHARY
-

       15,000
            0          657 - -

       28,329AMRESH
BHARDWAJ

1,250        1,9402 100081614870 N.A.
       15,000             3       16,166AMRESH

BHARDWAJ
-

       15,000
            0          690 - -

       24,794ANKUSH
KUMAR

1,250        1,9073 101191545286 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,895ANKUSH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          657 - -

       21,126AWDHESH
KUMAR TIWARI

968        1,3944 100924059233 N.A.
       11,615             8       11,615

AWDHESH
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       11,615

            0          426 - -

       25,711
DEVENDRA 1,250        1,8345 101037640526 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,283
DEVENDRA -

       15,000
            0          584 - -

       17,423
DINESH TIWARI 917        1,3206 101084301961 N.A.

       11,004             9       11,004DINESH
TIWARI

-
       11,004

            0          403 - -

          917
DIWAKAR
KUMAR

51           737 101224719304 N.A.          611
           29

          611
DIWAKAR
KUMAR

-          611             0           22 - -

       24,794KAMAL
NARAYAN JHA

1,222        1,7618 101299010358 N.A.
       14,672             3       14,672

KAMAL
NARAYAN
JHA

-
       14,672

            0          539 - -

       25,711
KRISHNA PAL 1,250        1,9079 101518883972 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,895
KRISHNA PAL -

       15,000
            0          657 - -

       25,711KUNDAN
KUMAR

1,250        1,98110 100718626743 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,506KUNDAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          731 - -

       16,541MANISH KUMAR
RANJAN

815        1,17411 101437364729 N.A.
        9,781            11        9,781

MANISH
KUMAR
RANJAN

-
        9,781

            0          359 - -

       25,711
MONU KUMAR 1,250        1,83412 100442913397 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,283MONU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          584 - -

       24,794
MUKESH 1,222        1,76113 100236820336 N.A.

       14,672             3       14,672
MUKESH -

       14,672
            0          539 - -

       24,794
NAVDEEP 1,171        1,68714 101854534273 N.A.

       14,061             0       14,061
NAVDEEP -

       14,061
            0          516 - -

       25,711NEERAJ KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

1,250        1,98115 100560482156 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,506

NEERAJ
KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

-
       15,000

            0          731 - -

       24,759RAMVILASH
SADAY

1,250        1,98116 101149030885 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,506RAMVILASH

SADAY
-

       15,000
            0          731 - -

       25,711
RAVIKANT 1,250        1,98117 101647356828 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,506
RAVIKANT -

       15,000
            0          731 - -

       25,711
ROHIT KUMAR 1,250        1,98118 100314800685 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,506ROHIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          731 - -

       25,711
SACHIN KUMAR 1,250        1,90719 101235312881 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,895SACHIN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          657 - -

       17,458
SAGAR DANGI 815        1,17420 101690430952 N.A.

        9,781             1        9,781SAGAR
DANGI

-
        9,781

            0          359 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       15,918
SHAEEN 1,250        1,83421 101175497161 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,283
SHAEEN -

       15,000
            0          584 - -

       20,209SHANKAR
SINGH

917        1,32022 100007434421 N.A.
       11,004             0       11,004SHANKAR

SINGH
-

       11,004
            0          403 - -

       24,794
SHYAM KUMAR 1,250        1,83423 101249545132 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,283SHYAM
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          584 - -

       11,004SONU
CHOUDHRY

611          88024 101324560306 N.A.
        7,336            15        7,336SONU

CHOUDHRY
-

        7,336
            0          269 - -

       21,126
SUMIT KUMAR 1,120        1,61425 101150241601 N.A.

       13,449             5       13,449SUMIT
KUMAR

-
       13,449

            0          494 - -

        2,751SURESH
KUMAR JAT

153          22026 100625437281 N.A.
        1,834            24        1,834SURESH

KUMAR JAT
-

        1,834
            0           67 - -

       14,672
VASHIM 815        1,17427 101854755835 N.A.

        9,781             1        9,781
VASHIM -

        9,781
            0          359 - -

       19,257VEER BAHADUR
SINGH

968        1,39428 101069926982 N.A.
       11,615             8       11,615

VEER
BAHADUR
SINGH

-
       11,615

            0          426 - -

       23,877
VIKAS SINGH 1,171        1,68729 101186000897 N.A.

       14,061             4       14,061
VIKAS SINGH -

       14,061
            0          516 - -

       25,711
VIKASH KUMAR 1,222        1,76130 101275403506 N.A.

       14,672             3       14,672VIKASH
KUMAR

-
       14,672

            0          539 - -

       26,628VIKASH KUMAR
CHOUDHARI

1,250        1,98131 101003596723 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,506

VIKASH
KUMAR
CHOUDHARI

-
       15,000

            0          731 - -

       14,672VINEET KUMAR
TIWARI

713        1,02732 101304313995 N.A.
        8,559            13        8,559

VINEET
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
        8,559

            0          314 - -

       25,711VINOD KUMAR
SHARMA

1,250        1,98133 100625793769 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,506

VINOD
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          731 - -

       23,877
YOGESH YADAV 1,120        1,61434 101169491634 N.A.

       13,449             5       13,449YOGESH
YADAV

-
       13,449

            0          494 - -
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